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Ice Cream Mix Comelle (Pritchitts)
Pack Size: 6 X 2.5KG

Product Description:
Comelle Ice Cream Powder is a versatile and convenient option for
making delicious ice cream. Long shelf life with ambient storage, making
it easy to store before reconstitution. Ideal for commercial soft serve and
thick shake machines. Simply add water, whisk, and pour! Sold in 2.5kg
bags.

Brand: Pritchitts

Ingredient Declaration: Sugar, Skimmed MILK Powder, Fully Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Palm), Dextrose,
Emulsifiers E471, E477, Stabilisers E407, E412, E415, Flavouring, Colour E160(a).

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
CONTAINS Milk

Additional Allergen
Information:

Barley No
Oats No
Rye No
Wheat (including Spelt
and Khorasan)

No

Almond nuts No
Brazil nuts No
Cashew nuts No
Hazelnuts No
Macadamia
(Queensland) nuts

No

Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No

Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
SUITABLE FOR Halal, Vegetarians

Nutritional
Information:

Nutrient per 100g/ml
Energy (kJ/kcal) 517 kcal / 2164 kJ
Fat 27 g
of which Saturates 25 g
Carbohydrate 56 g
of which Sugars 56 g
Fibre No Data
Protein 12.5 g
Salt 0.45 g

Directions For Use: Gradually whisk the contents of this bag into 5 litres of water until the powder is
completely dispersed. Allow to stand for 5-10 minutes then whisk again briefly but
vigorously before pouring into a commercial ice cream freezer. For scoop ice cream,
add 400g and mix as above.

Store in a cool dry place. Once reconstituted, chill to below +4°C and use within 2

https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/


Storage Instructions: days.

Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.


